GF/DF/V/VG

Please ask for Vegetarian or Vegan or Gluten Free alternatives and we
can advise which dishes are most suitable.

% Indicates the dish may contain traces of nuts

PEVERAGES

COFFEE MUO

Long Black $4.00m $4.50 v  $4.50 (v $5.00 wm)
Flat White $4.50m $5.000vm  $5.00 m  $5.50 (vm
Cappuccino  $4.50¢m $5.00 v $5.00 ) $5.50 )
Latté $5.00 m $5.50 tm)
Hot Chocolate $5.50 (v $6.00 (i)
Mocha $5.50 m $6.00 (/m
Chai Latté $5.50 v $6.00 (v
Vienna $5.50 m $6.00 o)
Piccolo $4.00 v $4.50 vm)

Extra Shot, Decaf, Caramel or Vanilla + $1.00
Oat, Soy, Lactose Free or Almond Milk + $1.00

TEA
Pot of Tea for One

Pot of Tea for Two
Alternative Teas +.50c

COLD DRINKS

Iced Coffee or Chocolate
Milkshake

Chocolate, strawberry, banana, vanilla, caramel.
Thickshake

Chocolate, strawberry, banana, vanilla, caramel.

Frappé

Milk based coffee, mocha, chocolate, chai.
Iced based mango, mixed berry, strawberry.
Fruit Smoothies

Mango, mixed berry, banana, strawberry,
blueberry.

$4.00 »  $4.50 tum
$5.50 m $6.00 wv/m)

$7.90 ) $8.90 w/m)
$6.90 v $7.90 tvm)

$7.90 »  $8.90 wm

$8.90 m $9.90 wv/m

$8.90 v  $9.90 twm)

PREAKFAST sy ion

Thick Cut Raisin Toast

Served with butter.

Banana Bread Toasted
Served with butter.

Eggs on Toast
Eggs cooked your way served on
toasted sourdough.

Avocado on Toast
Smashed avocado served on
toasted sourdough.

Bacon & Eggs
Grilled bacon with eggs cooked your
way served on toasted sourdough.

Eggs Benedict

Shaved ham & poached eggs served
on toasted sourdough, finished with
our signature Hollandaise sauce.

Add Bacon + $3.00
Add Avocado + $3.00

Boat Club Big Breaky

Eggs, bacon, tomato, mushrooms,
hash brown served on toasted
sourdough.

Add Avocado + $3.00

Pancake Stack
Served with maple syrup & ice cream.
Add House Made Berry Compote + $3.00

$4.90 (W)
$7.90 V)
$12.90 (W)

$14.90 (W)

$15.90 V)

$18.90 ™)

$21.90 W)

$12.90 (V)

Add Gluten Free Bread Roll + $2.50

$6.90 (\/M)
$9.90 (/M)

$14.90 (N\/M)

$16.90 (\/M)

$17.90 (/M)

$20.90 (\/M)

$24.90 (\/M)

$14.90 (\/M)

Add Gluten Free Bread Roll + $2.50

Hot Chips $5.90

Sauce choices include tomato, $9-90
BBQ, garlic aioli or gravy.
Spring Rolls (8)

Mini spring rolls served with chips &
sweet chilli sauce.

$11.90

Wedges

Served with sour cream & sweet chilli
sauce.

$11.90

Sweet Potato Wedges

Served with aioli.

$13.90

Bacon & Egg Roll
or Sandwich
With cheese & BBQ sauce.

Battered Fish & Chips

Lightly beer battered fish fillets served
with chips & salad.

$16.90

$17.90

Asian Combo

Dim sims, spring rolls and chips with
sweet chilli sauce.

$12.90

Tempura Battered Prawns
Served with chips & salad.

$24.90

Chicken & Camembert Pie
Served with chips.

Pulled Roast Roll

With melted cheese and gravy.

$10.90

$13.90

Ham & Cheese Croissant $7.90
Ham & Cheese Toasty $6.90

Wrap of the Day $12.90

Fish Burger

Beer battered fish fillets with lettuce,
tomato, cheese & mayonnaise on a
sourdough roll.

$17.90

Boat Club Burger

Juicy grilled beef patty with lettuce,
tomato, bacon, beetroot, cheese, onion
& BBQ sauce on a toasted sourdough
bun.

$24.90

Vegetarian Vegan Burger

Grilled vegetable patty, with lettuce,
tomato, fried onion, cheese, smashed
avocado, beetroot & tomato relish
topped with garlic aioli & served on a
toasted sourdough bun.

$20.90

LiGHHovSE

o A F Eo

ALLDAY DINING

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES

$7.90
$11.90

$13.90

$13.90

$15.90

$18.90

$19.90

$14.90

$27.90
$12.90
$15.90

$9.90
$8.90
$14.90

$19.90

$27.90

$23.90

BLT $17.90

Bacon, lettuce, tomato with BBQ sauce,
garlic aioli on toasted bread served
with chips.

Calamari
Calamari rings served with chips &
salad.

$18.90

Nachos
Beef nachos with sour cream, salsa,
guacamole & cheese.

$17.90

Beef Lasagne
Served with chips & salad.

$18.90

Seafood Plate

4x tempura battered prawns, 2x pieces of
battered flathead & 4x crumbed calamari
rings, served with chips & salad.

$26.90

Rump Steak

250g rump cooked to your liking &

served with chips & salad.

Includes a choice of gravy, tomato sauce,
BBQ sauce, hollandaise or aioli.

Shared BBQ Baby Back
Pork Ribs (for 2)

Whole rack of pork ribs, served with our
tangy house made BBQ sauce.

1kg BBQ Chicken Wings

Chicken wings marinated and roasted
in a smoked hickory BBQ sauce.

$29.90

$32.90

$15.90

Reuben Sandwich

Toasted rye sourdough with shaved
corn beef, sauerkraut, gherkins, Swiss
cheese and Russian dressing.

$14.90

House Garden Salad

Garden salad with parmesan cheese &
house made salad dressing.

Add grilled chicken or ham + $3.00 each

$16.90

Beef, Bacon & Cheese Pie
Served with chips.

$10.90

Grilled Chicken & Bacon
Burger

House marinated chicken

breast with smoky bacon, lettuce,
tomato & cheese topped with caesar
dressing on a toasted sourdough bun.

Steak Sandwich

With bacon, onion, egg, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce.

$21.90

$24.90

Southern Fried Chicken
Burger

Fried chicken breast, with American
cheddar, bacon, slaw, house made
burger sauce on a toasted sourdough
bun.

$23.90

$19.90

$20.90

$19.90

$20.90

$29.90

$32.90

$36.90

$17.90

$16.90

$18.90

$12.90

$24.90

$27.90

$26.90

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY
SURCHARGE APPLIES

Choice of White, Wholemeal, or Multigrain Bread

Salad Sandwich $7.90 $9.90

Freshly made sandwich with your choice of
lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomato, onion,
beetroot & cheese.

Protein Sandwich $8.90

Choose from chicken, ham or egg with your
choice of salad.

Add avocado or bacon + $3.00 each

$10.90

K1Ps mENV

ALL MEALS
$12.90 (M) | $14.90 (NM)

Fish ‘n’ Chips
Cheeseburger & Chips
Calamari & Chips

Crumbed Chicken Pieces &
Chips

Select a Waffle Cone or Cup

Single $5.00 $6.00
1and a half scoops.
Double $7.00 $8.00

2 and a half scoops.

Select a Flavour

Chocolate Gelato, Pistachio Gelato, Mango Sorbet,
Salted Caramel, Vanilla Bean, Peppermint Chip.

Please see display cabinet for
today’s treats!



