GF/DF/V/VG

Please ask for Vegetarian or Vegan or Gluten Free alternatives and we can advise which dishes are most suitable.

Indicates the dish may contain traces of nuts

BEVERAGES

COFFEE CUP	MUG	
Long Black \$4.00 (M)	\$4.50 (N/M) \$4.50 (M)	\$5.00 (N/M)
Flat White \$4.50 (M)	\$5.00 (N/M) \$5.00 (M)	\$5.50 (N/M)
Cappuccino \$4.50 (M)	\$5.00 (N/M) \$5.00 (M)	\$5.50 (N/M)
Latté	\$5.00 (M)	\$5.50 (N/M)
Hot Chocolate	\$5.50 (M)	\$6.00 (N/M)
Mocha	\$5.50 (M)	\$6.00 (N/M)
Chai Latté	\$5.50 (M)	\$6.00 (N/M)
Vienna	\$5.50 (M)	\$6.00 (N/M)
Piccolo	\$4.00 (M)	\$4.50 (N/M)
Extra Shot, Decaf, Caramel or Va Oat, Soy, Lactose Free or Almond		
TEA		
Pot of Tea for One	\$4.00 (M)	\$4.50 (N/M)
Pot of Tea for Two	\$5.50 (M)	\$6.00 (N/M)
Alternative Teas + .50c		
COLD DRINKS		
Iced Coffee or Chocolo	ste \$7.90 (M)	\$8.90 (N/M)
Milkshake Chocolate, strawberry, banana, v	\$6.90 (M)	\$7.90 (N/M)
Thickshake	\$7.90 (M)	\$8.90 (N/M)
Chocolate, strawberry, banana, v		
Frappé Milk based coffee, mocha, choca	\$8.90 (M) plate, chai.	\$9.90 (N/M)
Iced based mango, mixed berry,		60.00
Fruit Smoothies Mango, mixed berry, banana, stroblueberry.	\$8.90 (M) awberry,	\$9.90 (N/M)
BREAKFAS	Served daily from 8:30am - 10:30am	
Thick Cut Raisin Toast Served with butter.	\$4.90 (M) \$	6.90 (N/M)
Banana Bread Toasted Served with butter.	\$7.90 (M) \$9	.90 (N/M)
Eggs on Toast	\$12.90 (M) \$1	4.90 (N/M)

Eggs cooked your way served on toasted sourdough.

Bacon & Eggs \$15.90 (M) \$17.90 (N/M) Grilled bacon with eggs cooked your way served on toasted sourdough. \$18.90 (M) \$20.90 (N/M) **Eggs Benedict**

\$14.90 (M) \$16.90 (N/M)

Shaved ham & poached eggs served on toasted sourdough, finished with our signature Hollandaise sauce. Add Bacon + \$3.00 Add Avocado + \$3.00

Avocado on Toast

Smashed avocado served on toasted sourdough.

Boat Club Big Breaky \$21.90 (M) \$24.90 (N/M) Eggs, bacon, tomato, mushrooms, hash brown served on toasted

Add Avocado + \$3.00

sourdough.

Pancake Stack \$12.90 (M) \$14.90 (N/M) Served with maple syrup & ice cream. Add House Made Berry Compote + \$3.00

Add Gluten Free Bread Roll + \$2.50



LIGHTHOUSE

ALL DAY DINING

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES

Add Gluten Free Bread Roll + \$2.50	ACKS		BLT Bacon, lettuce, tomato with BBQ sauce, garlic aioli on toasted bread served with chips.	\$17.90 (M)	\$19.90 (N/M)
	SE \$9.90 (M)	\$7.90 (N/M) \$11.90 (N/M)	Calamari Calamari rings served with chips & salad.	\$18.90 (M)	\$20.90 (N/M)
Spring Rolls (8) Mini spring rolls served with chips & sweet chilli sauce.	\$11.90 (M)	\$13.90 (N/M)	Nachos Beef nachos with sour cream, salsa, guacamole & cheese.	\$17.90 (M)	\$19.90 (N/M)
Wedges Served with sour cream & sweet chilli	\$11.90 (M)	\$13.90 (N/M)	Beef Lasagne Served with chips & salad.	\$18.90 (M)	\$20.90 (N/M)
sauce. Sweet Potato Wedges Served with aioli.	\$13.90 (M)	\$15.90 (N/M)	Seafood Plate 4x tempura battered prawns, 2x pieces of battered flathead & 4x crumbed calamari rings, served with chips & salad.	\$26.90 (M)	\$29.90 (N/M)
Bacon & Egg Roll or Sandwich With cheese & BBQ sauce.	\$16.90 (M)	\$18.90 (N/M)	Rump Steak 250g rump cooked to your liking & served with chips & salad.	\$29.90 (M)	\$32.90 (N/M)
Battered Fish & Chips Lightly beer battered fish fillets served	\$17.90 (M)	\$19.90 (N/M)	Includes a choice of gravy, tomato sauce, BBQ sauce, hollandaise or aioli.		
with chips & salad. Asian Combo Dim sims, spring rolls and chips with sweet chilli sauce.	\$12.90 (M)	\$14.90 (N/M)	Shared BBQ Baby Back Pork Ribs (for 2) Whole rack of pork ribs, served with our tangy house made BBQ sauce.	\$32.90 (M)	\$36.90 (N/M)
Tempura Battered Prawns Served with chips & salad.	\$24.90 (M)	\$27.90(N/M)	1kg BBQ Chicken Wings Chicken wings marinated and roasted in a smoked hickory BBQ sauce.	\$15.90 (M)	\$17.90 ^(N/M)
Chicken & Camembert Pie Served with chips.	\$10.90 (M)	\$12.90 (N/M)	Reuben Sandwich Toasted rye sourdough with shaved corn beef, sauerkraut, gherkins, Swiss	\$14.90 (M)	\$16.90 (N/M)
Pulled Roast Roll With melted cheese and gravy.	\$13.90 (M)	\$15.90 (N/M)	cheese and Russian dressing. House Garden Salad	4.1 6.2 (44)	610 00 (N/M)
Ham & Cheese Croissant	\$7.90 (M)	\$9.90 (N/M)	Garden salad with parmesan cheese & house made salad dressing.	\$16.90 (M)	\$18.90 (N/M)
Ham & Cheese Toasty	\$6.90 (M)	\$8.90 (N/M)	Add grilled chicken or ham + \$3.00 each		
Wrap of the Day	\$12.90 (M)	\$14.90 (N/M)	Beef, Bacon & Cheese Pie Served with chips.	\$10.90 (M)	\$12.90 (N/M)

BURGERS & (HIPS

Grilled vegetable patty, with lettuce,

avocado, beetroot & tomato relish

toasted sourdough bun.

tomato, fried onion, cheese, smashed

topped with garlic aioli & served on a

Eich Burger	4 (14)		
Fish Burger Beer battered fish fillets with lettuce, tomato, cheese & mayonnaise on a sourdough roll.	\$17.90 ^(M)	\$19.90 ^(N/M)	
Boat Club Burger Juicy grilled beef patty with lettuce, tomato, bacon, beetroot, cheese, onion & BBQ sauce on a toasted sourdough bun.	\$24.90 (M)	\$27.90 (N/M)	
Vegetarian Vegan Burger	\$20.90 (M)	\$23.90 (N/M)	

Grilled Chicken & Bacon Burger	\$21.90 (M)	\$24.90 (N/M)
House marinated chicken breast with smoky bacon, lettuce, tomato & cheese topped with caesar dressing on a toasted sourdough bun.		
Steak Sandwich	\$24.90 (M)	\$27.90 (N/M)

With bacon, onion, egg, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce.

cheddar bacon slaw house made

burger sauce on a toasted sourdough

Southern Fried Chicken Burger	\$23.90 (M)	\$26.90 (N/M)
Fried chicken broast with American		



FRESH SANDWICHES

Salad Sandwich \$7.90 (M) \$9.90 (N/M)

Freshly made sandwich with your choice of lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomato, onion, beetroot & cheese.

Protein Sandwich \$8.90 (M) \$10.90 (N/M)

Choose from chicken, ham or egg with your choice of salad.

Add avocado or bacon + \$3.00 each

KIDSMENU

\$12.90 (M) | \$14.90 (NM)

Fish 'n' Chips

Cheeseburger & Chips

Calamari & Chips

Crumbed Chicken Pieces & Chips

ICE (REAM BAR

Select a Waffle Cone or Cup

Single 1 and a half scoops.

Double 2 and a half scoops \$7.00 (M) \$8.00 (N/M)

\$6.00 (N/M)

\$5.00 (M)

Select a Flavour

Chocolate Gelato, Pistachio Gelato, Mango Sorbet, Salted Caramel, Vanilla Bean, Peppermint Chip.

(AKES & SU(ES

Please see display cabinet for today's treats!

